aller vouloir pouvoir devoir

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Horizontal
4) NOUS/POUVOIR
5) NOUS/VOULOIR
6) ON/ALLER
7) TU/ALLER
10) NOUS/DEVOIR
11) ON/VOULOIR
12) ON/POUVOIR
13) VOUS/DEVOIR
15) ELLES/POUVOIR
17) TU/POUVOIR
18) ELLES/ALLER

Vertical
1) TU/DEVOIR
2) VOUS/POUVOIR
3) VOUS/VOULOIR
5) JE/ALLER
8) VOUS/ALLER
9) ELLES/DEVOIR
14) TU/NVOULOIR
16) ELLES/VOULOIR



SOLUTION

LIO|IN]|S

VIE|JU]|T

V[ O|U

DIE|V|O|IN|S

DIE|V|E|Z

PIEJU|[X

PIO|U|IV]|O|N|S

PIEJU|VI|IE|N]|T

PIE|JU|T

VIO|IN|T




